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Pre-RFQ-UNCP-D.F. Lowry Sewer Line Replacement Project 2023
2023-04-04 @ 3:00 pm

Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number

University Of North Carolina Pembroke Mark Vesely, MCM mark.vesely@uncp.edu 1 University Drive  P.O. Box 1510  Pembroke, NC 28372

University Of North Carolina Pembroke Bobby Loclear Project Manager bobby.locklear@uncp.edu 1 University Drive  P.O. Box 1510  Pembroke, NC 28372

University Of North Carolina Pembroke Douglas Hall, AIA douglas.hall@uncp.edu 1 University Drive  P.O. Box 1510  Pembroke, NC 28372

Thomas & Hutton Lisa Muzekari muzekari.L@tandh.com 1501 Main Street Suite 760 Columbia, SC 29201 803-451-6781

Thomas & Hutton Mike Barnes barnes.m@tandh.com 1020 Euclid Avenue Charlotte, NC 28203 912-234-2950

VHB Engineering NC PC Kevin Westra, PE kwestra@vhb.com 121 West Trade Street, Suite 1030 Charlotte NC 28202 704.594.8993 

VHB Engineering NC PC Trang Vu tvu@vhb.com Venture I 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 919.439.2846 

VHB Engineering NC PC Wayne Robinson wrobinson@vhb.com Venture I 940 Main Campus Drive, Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606
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